
Description Actual Month Budget Month Bdgt $ Bdgt % Actual YTD Budget YTDAcct ID

Owner Income & Expense Statement

1

05/01/2006Date:

Page:
Time: 12:53 PM12345 SAMPLE ROAD

YTD Bdgt %YTD Bdgt $

PROPERTY: SAMP

April 1, 2006 - April 30, 2006

0.00 3,550.00 0.00 21,650.00 0.00RENT INCOME 3,550.00490 0.0021,650.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00OTHER INCOME 0.00410 0.0010.00

---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- -------------------------------- --------------------------------
0.00 3,550.00 0.00 21,660.00 0.00   TOTAL INCOME 3,550.00 0.0021,660.00

EXPENSES

0.00 1,588.29 0.00 6,353.16 0.00NOTE 1 1588.29500 0.006,353.16
0.00 851.40 0.00 3,421.50 0.00ELECTRICITY 851.40510 0.003,421.50
0.00 32.00 0.00 137.62 0.00SEWER AND WATER 32.00520 0.00137.62
0.00 300.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00CLEANING 300.00630 0.001,200.00
0.00 28.42 0.00 726.76 0.00SUPPLIES 28.42660 0.00726.76
0.00 0.00 0.00      759.93                     0.00MAINTENANCE 0.00670 0.00     759.93
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,506.80 0.00CARPET & FLOORING 0.00672 0.001,506.80
0.00 58.46 0.00 116.92 0.00ALARM

MONITORING/REPAIRS
58.46692 0.00116.92

0.00 0.00 0.00 9,630.52 0.00REAL ESTATE TAXES 0.00710 0.009,630.52
0.00 155.75 0.00 623.00 0.00INSURANCE 155.75730 0.00623.00

---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- -------------------------------- --------------------------------
0.00 3,014.32 0.00 33,476.21 0.00TOTAL EXPENSES 3,014.32 0.0033,476.21

---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- -------------------------------- --------------------------------

0.00 535.68 0.00 -12,816.21 0.00NET INCOME (LOSS) 535.68 0.00-12,816.21
===========

=
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=
===========
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===========

=
===========

=
========================

EQUITY ACCOUNTS

---------------- ---------------- ---------------- ---------------- -------------------------------- --------------------------------

110 678.01 3,550.00 3,014.32 1213.69Cash in Bank

Cash Report: Account Opening Balance Debit Activity Credit Activity Closing Balance



Tnt ID Tnt Name Sts Lease End Code Beg Bal Cur ChgsUnt ID

OLYMPUS/NELSON PROP MGMT CO

1

05/01/2006Date:

Page:
Time: 12:59 PMRent Roll Report

End Bal Lst Pmt Dt Nxt Pmt DtCur Pmts

PROPERTY: SAMP

INCLUDE: Vacant Unts

04/01/2006 - 04/30/2006Code Summary

Property: SAMP   12345 SAMPLE ROAD

C   /  / RNT 0.00 2,500.00   904 TENANT1UNT1 06/01/20060.00 04/01/20062,500.00

0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00

C   /  / RNT 0.00 1,050.00   905 TENANT2UNT2 06/01/20060.00 04/03/20061,050.00

0.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 0.00

C   /  / RNT -250.00 250.00   903 TENANT3UNT3 06/01/20060.00 03/30/20060.00

-250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00

-250.00 3,800.00 3,550.00 0.00

Property: SAMP   12345 SAMPLE ROAD - Code Summary     0 Vacant Units

  /  / RNT -250.00 3,800.00BASIC UNIT RENT   /  /0.00   /  /3,550.00

-250.00 3,800.00 3,550.00 0.00

-250.00 3,800.00 3,550.00 0.00



Jrn/Jrn ID Description/Name Debit Amt Credit Amt Running Bal Rcpt/Chk#Date

OLYMPUS/NELSON PROP MGMT CO

1

05/01/2006Date:

Page:
Time: 2:26 PMGeneral Ledger Report

PROPERTY: SAMP

ACCOUNT:  Selected

04/01/2006 - 04/30/2006

Property: SAMP     12345 SAMPLE ROAD

Account: 500  NOTE 1

0.00 0.00 4,764.87Opening Balance  /  /

1,588.29 0.00 6,353.16
64298

AP   106978 LOAN# XXXX  MORTGAGE COMPANY04/11/2006

0.00 0.00 6,353.16Closing Balance04/30/2006

1,588.29 0.00

Account: 510  ELECTRICITY

0.00 0.00 2,570.10Opening Balance  /  /

851.40 0.00 3,421.50
64324

AP   107014 999 999-0-RELIANT ENERGY04/12/2006

0.00 0.00 3,421.50Closing Balance04/30/2006

851.40 0.00

Account: 520  SEWER AND WATER

0.00 0.00 105.62Opening Balance  /  /

32.00 0.00 137.62
64326

AP   107028 999999999999-CITY OF HOUSTON04/12/2006

0.00 0.00 137.62Closing Balance04/30/2006

32.00 0.00

Account: 630  CLEANING

0.00 0.00 900.00Opening Balance  /  /

300.00 0.00 1,200.00
64508

AP   107722 #ALL WO #46261  Maint # 476-CONTRACTOR C. 04/27/2006

0.00 0.00 1,200.00Closing Balance04/30/2006

300.00 0.00

Account: 660  SUPPLIES

0.00 0.00 698.34Opening Balance  /  /

28.42 0.00 726.76
64292

AP   107256 #ALL WO #45876  Maint # 472-SUPPLY CO.04/11/2006

0.00 0.00 726.76Closing Balance04/30/2006

28.42 0.00

Account: 670  MAINTENANCE

0.00 0.00 10,759.93Opening Balance  /  /

0.00 0.00 10,759.93Closing Balance  /  /

0.00 0.00

Account: 672  CARPET & FLOORING

0.00 0.00 1,506.80Opening Balance  /  /

0.00 0.00 1,506.80Closing Balance  /  /

0.00 0.00

Account: 692  ALARM MONITORING/REPAIRS

0.00 0.00 58.46Opening Balance  /  /

58.46 0.00 116.92
64189

AP   107067 #ALL WO #45875  Maint # 472-BR
INTERNATIONAL,

04/05/2006

0.00 0.00 116.92Closing Balance04/30/2006

58.46 0.00

Account: 710  REAL ESTATE TAXES

0.00 0.00 9,630.52Opening Balance  /  /

0.00 0.00 9,630.52Closing Balance  /  /

0.00 0.00

Account: 730  INSURANCE

0.00 0.00 467.25Opening Balance  /  /

155.75 0.00 623.00AP   107495 ACCT #99999-INSURANCE 04/18/2006



Jrn/Jrn ID Description/Name Debit Amt Credit Amt Running Bal Rcpt/Chk#Date

OLYMPUS/NELSON PROP MGMT CO

2

05/01/2006Date:

Page:
Time: 2:26 PMGeneral Ledger Report

PROPERTY: SAMP

ACCOUNT:  Selected

04/01/2006 - 04/30/2006

64400CO.

0.00 0.00 623.00Closing Balance04/30/2006

155.75 0.00

3,014.32 0.00



Maint ID Work Needed Vend ID W/O ID Completed Cost Exp AcctLogged

OLYMPUS/NELSON PROP MGMT CO

1

05/01/2006Date:

Page:
Time: 2:33 PMMaintenance Listing

PROPERTY: SAMP

ORDER:    Pro/Unit ID

AP Paid: 04/01/2006 - 04/30/2006Completed Maintenance Only

Property: SAMP   - 12345 SAMPLE ROAD

Unit: ALL - All Units in Property

BRI    45875 03/31/2006 58.46 692   47233 SECOND QUARTER -- ALARM MONITORING.04/05/2006 09:35 AM

SUPPLY    45876 04/05/2006 28.42 

CLEAN   46261 04/28/2006 300.00 630

660   47234 PURCHASED TOILET TISSUE04/05/2006 09:36 AM

   47622 CLEANED THE HALLWAYS EACH 
WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY FOR THE MONTH
OF APRIL 2006.

04/28/2006 2:34 PM

386.88

386.88




